
Facility Usage for District of RHODE ISLAND
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

70 (D/RI)

IGA

1CK Plymouth Co Jail

Jail Days 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 28 30 8 0 0 91 91

Paid Jail Days 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 28 30 8 0 0 91 91

Cost $ 0 $ 2,595 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,906 $ 3,114 $ 830 $ 0 $ 0 $ 9,445 $ 9,445

Rate $ 0.00 $ 103.79 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 103.79 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 103.79

Avg Pop 0.00 0.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.00 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.25

1ELS RI ACI - State Pris

Jail Days 895 741 739 590 611 599 544 448 476 506 484 523 7,156 7,156

Paid Jail Days 895 741 739 590 611 599 544 448 476 506 484 523 7,156 7,156

Cost $ 895 $ 741 $ 739 $ 590 $ 611 $ 599 $ 544 $ 448 $ 476 $ 506 $ 484 $ 523 $ 7,156 $ 7,156

Rate $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00

Avg Pop 28.87 26.46 23.84 19.67 19.71 19.97 17.55 14.45 15.87 16.32 16.13 16.87 19.61

3TB Wyatt Det Fac

Jail Days 1,816 1,678 1,799 1,825 1,915 2,081 2,249 2,086 1,852 1,861 1,542 1,408 22,112 22,112

Paid Jail Days 1,816 1,678 1,799 1,825 1,915 2,081 2,249 2,086 1,852 1,861 1,542 1,408 22,112 22,112

Cost $ 184,796 $ 170,753 $ 183,066 $ 185,712 $ 194,870 $ 211,763 $ 228,858 $ 212,271 $ 188,460 $ 189,375 $ 156,914 $ 143,278 $ 2,250,117 $ 2,250,117

Rate $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76

Avg Pop 58.58 59.93 58.03 60.83 61.77 69.37 72.55 67.29 61.73 60.03 51.40 45.42 60.58

1EL RI Adult Corr Inst

Jail Days 501 423 369 464 373 291 316 340 219 211 181 202 3,890 3,890

Paid Jail Days 501 423 369 464 373 291 316 340 219 211 181 202 3,890 3,890

Cost $ 49,098 $ 41,454 $ 36,162 $ 45,472 $ 36,554 $ 28,518 $ 30,968 $ 33,320 $ 21,462 $ 20,678 $ 17,738 $ 19,796 $ 381,220 $ 381,220

Rate $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00

Avg Pop 16.16 15.11 11.90 15.47 12.03 9.70 10.19 10.97 7.30 6.81 6.03 6.52 10.66
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

IGA Total

Jail Days 3,212 2,867 2,907 2,879 2,899 2,971 3,109 2,902 2,577 2,586 2,207 2,133 33,249 33,249

2,2072,879 3,1092,8993,212 2,5862,867 2,5772,971 2,1332,9022,907Paid Jail Days 33,24933,249

$ 231,774 $ 2,647,938$ 219,967 $ 232,035 $ 248,945 $ 175,136$ 234,789Cost $ 260,370$ 215,543 $ 211,390$ 213,511 $ 2,647,938$ 163,597$ 240,880

$ 79.64$ 80.51 $ 82.85$ 75.18 $ 76.70$ 73.10 $ 81.74 $ 79.35$ 81.08$ 75.67 $ 83.75Rate $ 80.04 $ 85.78

Avg Pop 99.0495.97 93.51 73.5693.61 83.4293.77102.39103.61 85.90100.29 68.81 91.10

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.29 0.00 0.02

70 (D/RI) Total
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